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ryMNAITHPIA OPA OMAAEI

TABBATO 09/1212023

oAQPINA 30/7L/2O23

Aptptr :l1pwr. /o'1

A.A.K OAOPINAI

A.I- MEAITHI

A.I- AETOY

A.I- TPONAIOYXOY

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

M.AA/NAPOI OAOPI NAI -EPM HI AMYNTAIOY

MEAITEYI MEAITHI _ EANIAEI OAOPINA:
M.AA/NAPOI AETOY - AO_A MANtK|OY

EY:EI NO: AEIXH - TPONAIOOOPOI TPONAIOYXOY

A.I- AMMOXQPIOY 15.00 ANOAAON AMMOXOPIOY _ AKPITAI AXAAAA:
A.I- ITEAI 15.00 ITIA ITEAI - NAT OAOPINA
A.I-AOOON 15.00 APHIAOOON-AAONHAEBAIAI
A.[ NEAAPTOY 15.00 M.AA/NAPOI NEAAPTOY - AIAI AMMOXOPIOY

H cpxn nou er6i6et to np6ypaprFo, r{dv aytirvorv 6ev Qdper rcrptc eu00vr1 yra ott6rinore ouprpet ocrl 6rapreta
6te(ayoyrlq rouq.

nPOIOXH . Ta yqne6o01o otlprmela ral,o0wcr vrcr rrlv €x6oor1 d6eraq cytirvu.rv , vto, rrlv opaln 6refcyrrlyq tov
oyd-rvu'rv rct oupr$ti-rvo pte 6oa npoptrenowqt an6 rov KAfl Kq,r rnv nporr]pu{q ,vcr pepqrvrloouv vrc ra perpo rofqq
xo,t np6rulv poq0euilv.

NPOEAPOI

N/NOr


